
Project Title:    5700 MLK 1st FLOOR LAB UPGRADE
Project No.:  PRJ-000347 Contract No.:  PRJ-000347-CC-001
Bid Form/Bid Security Due Date: February 29, 2024
Best Value Questionnaire Due Date:  February 29, 2024
Bid Opening Date:  April 10, 2024 @ 10:00AM
Contract Sum - Phase 1:  $385,000
Estimated Construction Cost:  $11,300,000
Anticipated Contract Value:  $11,300,000.00
Maximum Anticipated Contract Value:  $12,500,000.00

BCCI Construction 1,275,115.00$       $3,718.00 55,770.00$        1,330,885.00$      758 1,755.78$                    

Dome Construction 1,288,178.00$       $2,628.00 39,420.00$        1,327,598.00$      898 1,478.39$                    

Herrero Builders, Inc. 2,558,296.00$       $5,341.00 80,115.00$        2,638,411.00$      808 3,265.36$                    

Level 10 Construction 1,247,210.00$       $1.00 15.00$               1,247,225.00$      824 1,513.62$                    

Swinerton Builders 1,960,264.00$       $10,184.14 152,762.10$      2,113,026.10$      875 2,414.89$                    

W.E. O'Neil Construction 1,780,456.00$       $4,172.00 62,580.00$        1,843,036.00$      811 2,272.55$                    

BID SUMMARY
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN FRANCISCO

CAMPUS DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Bidder OPTION SUM-Phase 2 
(Construction Work)

DAILY RATE
 (Minimum $1.00) 

DAILY RATE
x

Multiplier
*** 15 ***

Option Sum-Ph 2
+ 

Daily Rate x Multiplier 

Best Value 
Qualifications 

Points
(Total Points 

Available 
= 1000)

LOWEST RESPONSIBLE 
BIDDER

[ {Option Sum-Phase 2}+ 
{Daily Rate x Multiplier} /
Qualifications Points =
Cost Per Quality Point ]

Page 1 Prepared by Thanh, Tra 4/10/2024


